24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
Enabling small and mid-sized businesses to effectively manage
bandwidth and security
Growing small and mid-sized companies rely on their network to provide the foundation

Resource CD Installation Guide
Warranty/support information card
Ordering Information
GS724TR
North America: GS724TR-100NAS
Europe: GS724TR-100EUS
UK: GS724TR-100AUS
Asia: GS724TR-100JPS
GS748TR
North America: GS748TR-100NAS
Europe: GS748TR-100EUS
UK: GS748TR-100AUS